Régularité du 15 mars 2024

Resultats locaux

NORD-SUD
1 NSO02
2 NSO1
3 NSO04
4 NSO03

EST-OUEST
EO02
EOO01
EOO03
EO04
EOO05

D AW N =

BACQUET Alexandre
DHALLUIN JACQUES
LAJUGIE Maief
MOINE Monique

DE SAINT MELEUCH Mag
DIERS Brigitte
DESROUSSEAUX Bernard
TOURNEUR Alain
LECHARTIER Annick

BECUE Christiane
VOLTAN Jacky

BENOIT Marie Reine
CRESSENT LISE-MARIE

LAGACHE Gérard
DEHAY Bertrand
RELLIAUD CLAUDE
SAISON Auguste
LECHARTIER Joseph

%
60,67
56,00
45,33
38,00

%
60,83
51,67
50,83
45,00
41,67




